10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

2016-2017 NWBA Division Il Teams

Air Capital

Bulova Nets

Charlotte Rollin' Hornets (A)
Cincinnati Royals — DIIl Registration
Cleveland Wheelchair Cavs
Columbus WCB
Connecticut Spokebenders
Delaware Destroyers

DFW Freewheelers
Fayetteville Flyers

Kansas Wheelhawks
Lafayette Spinners

London Forest City Flyers
Madonna Magic

Magee Spokesmen

MAPVA OKC Thunder/Chargers
Miami Valley Minutemen
Milwaukee Bucks (B)
Mobile Patriots

Music City Lightning
Nassau Kings

New England Blazers
Pittsburgh Steelwheelers
Puerto Rico

Richmond Rimriders

RIM Detroit Diehards

San Antonio ParaSport Spurs

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

San Diego Silverbacks

Shepherd Stealers

Tampa Bay Strong Dogs

TIRR Memorial Hermann Houston
Hotwheels

Turnstone Bandits

Utah Rush

WASA Bucks



